
SCHEDULE - ML WARRIORS
summer 2024 / TUESDAY TIER 4 (C)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 21, 24 4 VULTURES BHC 3 ML WARRIORS 8:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, May 27, 24 0 ML WARRIORS 9 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS MASTERS

7:00
pm

Markham -
Clatworthy Arena

Tue, Jun 04, 24 0 ML WARRIORS 9 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Jun 11, 24 1 ML WARRIORS 1 T-PARK RISING
STARS

10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Jun 18, 24 2 ML WARRIORS 4 The Sleazy Plugs 7:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Jun 25, 24 2 ML WARRIORS 7 T-PARK RISING
STARS

9:00
pm

Scarborough
Villiage

Thu, Jul 04, 24 9 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

0 ML WARRIORS 8:00
pm

Markham -
Clatworthy Arena

Tue, Jul 09, 24 1 ML WARRIORS 1 GEORGINA
GENERALS

9:00
pm

Malvern
Recreation Centre

Thu, Jul 11, 24 10 The Sleazy Plugs 0 ML WARRIORS 7:00
pm

Markham -
Clatworthy Arena

Tue, Jul 16, 24 5 GEORGINA
GENERALS

1 ML WARRIORS 9:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Thu, Jul 18, 24 7 VULTURES BHC 2 ML WARRIORS 10:00
pm

Markham -
Clatworthy Arena

Tue, Jul 23, 24 5 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS MASTERS

1 ML WARRIORS 8:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Jul 30, 24 T4 ELIMINATION 3 T-PARK RISING
STARS

1 ML WARRIORS 7:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock


